

IT E M NO.4

COUR T NO.R- 2

S E C T I O N XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Before the Registrar Sunil Thoma s

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 5 5 - 1 9 5 6 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 1 7 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 5 in WA No. 2 1 0 8 / 2 0 0 4 &
WA No. 2 2 2 5 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH COUR T OF K E R A L A AT E R N A K U L A M)

COOP. ME D I C A L COL L E G E , KOCH I

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

S E N P.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

- WI T H SL P(C) NO. 2 0 7 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 4 - 2 1 6 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SL P (C) NO. 2 2 3 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SL P (C) NO. 2 7 2 4 - 2 7 2 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SL P (C) NO. 5 4 8 8 - 5 4 8 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
- SL P (C) NO. 7 7 2 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 7 7 3 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 6 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. M.T. George,Adv.
- Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.
- Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

- Mr. G. Pr a k a s h ,Adv
Ms. Been a Pr a k a s h, Adv.
Mr. P. K . J aya k ri s h n a n, Adv.

- Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv
Ms. P r athiba Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

- Ms. Lily Isabel Thoma s, Adv.
- Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office to check up whether service is complete in all
the matters.

List the matter on 13.12.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

M